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Red Division

Chaos

Its Almost Go Time
AngryLittleEIfD11
Seminoles 5

Blue Division

SPDRMNKY Il
DYN23
iWannaBsedated
Pandora Wave

White Division

K1LL3R36d19X2
Super Smash Burrows
Tandz

CPA-DO1

Total Points

K1LL3R36d19X2
SPDRMNKY Il
Super Smash Burrows
iWannaBsedated
Its Almost Go Time
Seminoles 5
CPA-DO1

Chaos

Tandz

DYN23
AngryLittleEIfD11
Pandora Wave
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585.80
538.15
530.10
519.75
478.20
476.10
450.10
449.70
445.40
420.85
398.00
347.00
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PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.250

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.250
0.000

PCT
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.250

DIV
2-1
1-2
2-1
1-2

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

PF
449.70
460.00
398.00
419.50

PF
538.15
420.85
509.05
347.00

PF
567.40
498.60
429.60
450.10
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PA
449.75
429.45
467.70
431.30

PA
434.25
404.30
504.65
491.80

PA
436.95
499.55
445.15
493.10

PTS
449.70
478.20
398.00
476.10

PTS
538.15
420.85
519.75
347.00

PTS
585.80
530.10
445.40
450.10
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